
Coravin
Pivot® Stoppers
Replace the cork or screw cap of most wine 
bottles with a Pivot® Stopper, an essential 
component of the Coravin® Pivot® Wine 
Preservation System. When used with the 
Pivot® Device, this ingenious combination 
lets you pour a glass of wine and keep the 
remaining bottle fresh for up to 4 weeks, 
ensuring the last glass is just as amazing  
as the first.

Includes 6 Pivot® Stoppers.

Materials
Injection Moulded Plastic, Elastomer

SKU, UPC
802096, 850014752439

Size & Weight
Height 
Width     
Length    
Weight    

4.9”
3.35”
2.26”
0.27lbs

125mm
85mm
57.5mm
124g

Air-tight Design
The Stoppers feature flexible  
rings that adjust to fit the inside  
of most wine bottles, creating an 
air-tight seal.

Superior Preservation
The combination of the Pivot® 
Stopper and Device lets you 
pour a glass of wine and keep 
the remaining bottle fresh for 
up to 4 weeks.


